Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90
Project Number: 1-0-0045-90
Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS, JEREMY HARRIS
INC. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Item No. Description Unit Quantity [Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00
2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $2,160.00 $2,160.00
3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $29,665.00 $29,665.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $24,796.00 $24,796.00
4 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION C.Y. 177 $150.00 $26,550.00 $200.00 $35,400.00 $87.00 $15,399.00
5 OVER-EXCAVATION C.Y. 23 $150.00 $3,450.00 $400.00 $9,200.00 $375.00 $8,625.00
6 PRECOMPACTION S.Y. 34 $233.00 $7,922.00 $529.41 $17,999.94 $239.00 $8,126.00
7 STRUCTURE BACKFILL C.Y. 66 $350.00 $23,100.00 $180.00 $11,880.00 $450.00 $29,700.00
8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,940.00 $5,940.00
9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, INTAKE STRUCTURE C.Y. 66 $1,600.00 $105,600.00 $900.00 $59,400.00 $1,728.00 $114,048.00
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CIDH PILE Cc.. 1 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $5,994.00 $5,994.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL C.Y. 2 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,212.00 $8,424.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 30 $1,600.00 $48,000.00 $800.00 $24,000.00 $1,458.00 $43,740.00
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.Y. 13 $850.00 $11,050.00 $1,000.00 $13,000.00 $2,916.00 $37,908.00
14 30" RCP, 3000D L.F. 12 $182.00 $2,184.00 $1,000.00 $12,000.00 $747.00 $8,964.00
15 CABLE FENCING L.F. 35 $15.00 $525.00 $250.00 $8,750.00 $135.00 $4,725.00
16 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 26,866 $3.00 $80,598.00 $4.00 $107,464.00 $4.50 $120,897.00
17 RAILING L.F. 110 $43.00 $4,730.00 $200.00 $22,000.00 $148.00 $16,280.00
18 STAGE MARKERS L.S. 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
19 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00| $100,000.00 $100,000.00( $100,000.00 $100,000.00
20 ROCK MULCH C.Y. 4,846 $80.00 $387,680.00 $65.00 $314,990.00 $64.00 $310,144.00
21 CRUSHED ROCK C.Y. 482 $80.00 $38,560.00 $55.00 $26,510.00 $55.00 $26,510.00
22 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,736.00 $20,736.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description
1 MOBILIZATION

2 WATER CONTROL

3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

1-0-0045-90
4/8/2021

4 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

5 OVER-EXCAVATION
6 PRECOMPACTION
7 STRUCTURE BACKFILL

8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM

9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, INTAKE STRUCTURE

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, C

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS

14 30" RCP, 3000D
15 CABLE FENCING

IDH PILE

16 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL

17 RAILING

18 STAGE MARKERS

19 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK
20 ROCK MULCH

21 CRUSHED ROCK

22 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit

L.S.
L.S.
L.S.

C..
C.y.

S.Y.

C.Y.

L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
L.F.
L.F.

LBS.

L.F.
L.S.
L.S.
C.y.
C.Y.
L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
C.y.

Quantity

1

1

1
177
23
34
66

66

30

13

12

35
26,866
110

4,846
482

(I

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00

$150.00
$150.00
$233.00
$350.00
$5,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$850.00
$182.00
$15.00
$3.00
$43.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$80.00
$80.00
$20,000.00

Total Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00
$26,550.00

$3,450.00
$7,922.00
$23,100.00
$5,000.00
$105,600.00
$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$48,000.00
$11,050.00
$2,184.00
$525.00
$80,598.00
$4,730.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$387,680.00
$38,560.00
$20,000.00

THREE PEAKS CORP.

Unit Bid
$45,000.00
$13,500.00
$49,500.00

$58.00
$68.00
$72.00
$78.00
$7,500.00
$1,595.00
$3,000.00
$2,450.00
$1,990.00
$1,750.00
$850.00
$105.00
$4.90
$95.00
$1,650.00
$100,000.00
$73.80
$74.00
$15,500.00

Total Bid

$45,000.00
$13,500.00
$49,500.00
$10,266.00
$1,564.00
$2,448.00
$5,148.00
$7,500.00
$105,270.00
$3,000.00
$4,900.00
$59,700.00
$22,750.00
$10,200.00
$3,675.00
$131,643.40
$10,450.00
$1,650.00
$100,000.00
$357,634.80
$35,668.00
$15,500.00

WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEERING CORP

Unit Bid
$99,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$85.00
$175.00
$140.00
$130.00
$5,000.00
$3,900.00
$4,000.00
$3,750.00
$1,400.00
$3,300.00
$250.00
$110.00
$4.80
$182.00
$2,000.00
$100,000.00
$60.00
$60.00
$5,000.00

Total Bid

$99,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,045.00
$4,025.00
$4,760.00
$8,580.00
$5,000.00
$257,400.00
$4,000.00
$7,500.00
$42,000.00
$42,900.00
$3,000.00
$3,850.00
$128,956.80
$20,020.00
$2,000.00
$100,000.00
$290,760.00
$28,920.00
$5,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90
Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10 ENVIRONMENTAL & RAL INVESTMENT
INFRASTRUCTURE, INC. CORPORATION dba
SILVERSTRAND
CONSTRUCTION
Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $51,210.68 $51,210.68 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $8,578.34 $8,578.34 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $29,665.00 $29,665.00 $9,717.88 $9,717.88 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

4 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION C.. 177 $150.00 $26,550.00 $157.14 $27,813.78 $95.00 $16,815.00

5 OVER-EXCAVATION C.. 23 $150.00 $3,450.00 $246.09 $5,660.07 $175.00 $4,025.00

6 PRECOMPACTION S.Y. 34 $233.00 $7,922.00 $80.14 $2,724.76 $425.00 $14,450.00

7 STRUCTURE BACKFILL C.Y. 66 $350.00 $23,100.00 $232.23 $15,327.18 $145.00 $9,570.00

8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM L.S. 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,084.54 $12,084.54 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, INTAKE STRUCTURE C.Y. 66 $1,600.00 $105,600.00 $3,242.32 $213,993.12 $2,500.00 $165,000.00
10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CIDH PILE C.Y. 1 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $2,156.29 $2,156.29 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL C.y. 2 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $3,209.45 $6,418.90 $8,000.00 $16,000.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 30 $1,600.00 $48,000.00 $1,437.09 $43,112.70 $1,950.00 $58,500.00
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.y. 13 $850.00 $11,050.00 $6,368.93 $82,796.09 $4,250.00 $55,250.00
14 30" RCP, 3000D L.F. 12 $182.00 $2,184.00 $665.40 $7,984.80 $325.00 $3,900.00
15 CABLE FENCING L.F. 35 $15.00 $525.00 $87.62 $3,066.70 $195.00 $6,825.00
16 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 26,866 $3.00 $80,598.00 $2.33 $62,597.78 $3.80 $102,090.80
17 RAILING L.F. 110 $43.00 $4,730.00 $73.57 $8,092.70 $175.00 $19,250.00
18 STAGE MARKERS L.S. 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,906.67 $4,906.67 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
19 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00f $100,000.00 $100,000.00f $100,000.00 $100,000.00
20 ROCK MULCH C.Y. 4,846 $80.00 $387,680.00 $70.93 $343,726.78 $70.00 $339,220.00
21 CRUSHED ROCK C.Y. 482 $80.00 $38,560.00 $75.72 $36,497.04 $57.50 $27,715.00
22 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,765.21 $30,765.21 $45,000.00 $45,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description
1 MOBILIZATION

2 WATER CONTROL

3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

1-0-0045-90
4/8/2021

4 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

5 OVER-EXCAVATION
6 PRECOMPACTION
7 STRUCTURE BACKFILL

8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM

9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, INTAKE STRUCTURE

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, C

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS

14 30" RCP, 3000D
15 CABLE FENCING

IDH PILE

16 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL

17 RAILING

18 STAGE MARKERS

19 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK
20 ROCK MULCH

21 CRUSHED ROCK

22 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit

L.S.
L.S.
L.S.

C..
C.y.

S.Y.

C.Y.

L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
L.F.
L.F.

LBS.

L.F.
L.S.
L.S.
C.y.
C.Y.
L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
C.y.

Quantity

1

1

1
177
23
34
66

66

30

13

12

35
26,866
110

4,846
482

(I

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00

$150.00
$150.00
$233.00
$350.00
$5,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$850.00
$182.00
$15.00
$3.00
$43.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$80.00
$80.00
$20,000.00

Total Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00
$26,550.00

$3,450.00
$7,922.00
$23,100.00
$5,000.00
$105,600.00
$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$48,000.00
$11,050.00
$2,184.00
$525.00
$80,598.00
$4,730.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$387,680.00
$38,560.00
$20,000.00

SCW CONTRACTING CORP. SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Unit Bid
$63,000.00
$25,000.00
$28,000.00

$154.00
$479.00
$153.00
$254.00
$48,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,300.00
$4,200.00
$500.00
$300.00
$2.50
$275.00
$3,000.00
$100,000.00
$59.00
$86.00
$15,000.00

Total Bid

$63,000.00
$25,000.00
$28,000.00
$27,258.00
$11,017.00
$5,202.00
$16,764.00
$48,000.00
$330,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$69,000.00
$54,600.00
$6,000.00
$10,500.00
$67,165.00
$30,250.00
$3,000.00
$100,000.00
$285,914.00
$41,452.00
$15,000.00

Unit Bid
$178,000.00
$6,000.00
$57,000.00
$55.00
$55.00
$40.00
$375.00
$9,000.00
$2,100.00
$1,200.00
$2,700.00
$2,200.00
$3,500.00
$610.00
$200.00
$5.50
$190.00
$3,000.00
$100,000.00
$81.00
$71.00
$35,000.00

Total Bid

$178,000.00
$6,000.00
$57,000.00
$9,735.00
$1,265.00
$1,360.00
$24,750.00
$9,000.00
$138,600.00
$1,200.00
$5,400.00
$66,000.00
$45,500.00
$7,320.00
$7,000.00
$147,763.00
$20,900.00
$3,000.00
$100,000.00
$392,526.00
$34,222.00
$35,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description
1 MOBILIZATION

2 WATER CONTROL

3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

1-0-0045-90
4/8/2021

4 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

5 OVER-EXCAVATION
6 PRECOMPACTION
7 STRUCTURE BACKFILL

8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM

9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, INTAKE STRUCTURE

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, C

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS

14 30" RCP, 3000D
15 CABLE FENCING

IDH PILE

16 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL

17 RAILING

18 STAGE MARKERS

19 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK
20 ROCK MULCH

21 CRUSHED ROCK

22 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit

L.S.
L.S.
L.S.

C..
C.y.

S.Y.

C.Y.

L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
L.F.
L.F.

LBS.

L.F.
L.S.
L.S.
C.y.
C.Y.
L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
C.y.

Quantity

1

1

1
177
23
34
66

66

30

13

12

35
26,866
110

4,846
482

(I

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00

$150.00
$150.00
$233.00
$350.00
$5,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$850.00
$182.00
$15.00
$3.00
$43.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$80.00
$80.00
$20,000.00

Total Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00
$26,550.00

$3,450.00
$7,922.00
$23,100.00
$5,000.00
$105,600.00
$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$48,000.00
$11,050.00
$2,184.00
$525.00
$80,598.00
$4,730.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$387,680.00
$38,560.00
$20,000.00

AID BUILDERS, INC.

Unit Bid
$65,000.00
$55,000.00
$78,000.00

$125.00
$200.00
$300.00
$250.00
$45,000.00
$2,500.00
$26,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$3,500.00
$650.00
$2.50
$450.00
$16,500.00
$100,000.00
$50.00
$65.00
$45,000.00

Total Bid

$65,000.00
$55,000.00
$78,000.00
$22,125.00
$4,600.00
$10,200.00
$16,500.00
$45,000.00
$165,000.00
$26,000.00
$16,000.00
$55,500.00
$24,050.00
$42,000.00
$22,750.00
$67,165.00
$49,500.00
$16,500.00
$100,000.00
$242,300.00
$31,330.00
$45,000.00

KEC ENGINEERING

Unit Bid
$30,000.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$290.00
$255.00
$325.00
$985.00
$1,500.00
$2,700.00
$7,000.00
$4,400.00
$3,100.00
$3,900.00
$465.00
$315.00
$5.30
$205.00
$2,500.00
$100,000.00
$106.00
$94.00
$10,000.00

Total Bid

$30,000.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$51,330.00
$5,865.00
$11,050.00
$65,010.00
$1,500.00
$178,200.00
$7,000.00
$8,800.00
$93,000.00
$50,700.00
$5,580.00
$11,025.00
$142,389.80
$22,550.00
$2,500.00
$100,000.00
$513,676.00
$45,308.00
$10,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description
1 MOBILIZATION

2 WATER CONTROL

3 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

1-0-0045-90
4/8/2021

4 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

5 OVER-EXCAVATION
6 PRECOMPACTION
7 STRUCTURE BACKFILL

8 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM

9 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, INTAKE STRUCTURE

10 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, C

11 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES
13 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS

14 30" RCP, 3000D
15 CABLE FENCING

IDH PILE

16 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL

17 RAILING

18 STAGE MARKERS

19 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK
20 ROCK MULCH

21 CRUSHED ROCK

22 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit

L.S.
L.S.
L.S.

C..
C.y.

S.Y.

C.Y.

L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
L.F.
L.F.

LBS.

L.F.
L.S.
L.S.
C.y.
C.Y.
L.S.

C.Y.
C.y.
C.y.

Quantity

1

1

1
177
23
34
66

66

30

13

12

35
26,866
110

4,846
482

(I

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00

$150.00
$150.00
$233.00
$350.00
$5,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$850.00
$182.00
$15.00
$3.00
$43.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$80.00
$80.00
$20,000.00

Total Bid
$60,000.00
$20,000.00
$29,665.00
$26,550.00

$3,450.00
$7,922.00
$23,100.00
$5,000.00
$105,600.00
$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$48,000.00
$11,050.00
$2,184.00
$525.00
$80,598.00
$4,730.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$387,680.00
$38,560.00
$20,000.00

G. B. COOKE, INC.

Unit Bid
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$85,000.00

$220.00
$300.00
$300.00
$400.00
$5,000.00
$3,127.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$200.00
$5.00
$400.00
$4,000.00
$100,000.00
$82.50
$75.00
$60,000.00

Total Bid

$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$85,000.00
$38,940.00
$6,900.00
$10,200.00
$26,400.00
$5,000.00
$206,382.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$90,000.00
$65,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$134,330.00
$44,000.00
$4,000.00
$100,000.00
$399,795.00
$36,150.00
$60,000.00

ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Unit Bid
$93,000.00
$20,000.00

$449,233.00
$86.00
$100.00
$69.00
$50.00
$12,960.00
$2,054.00
$4,000.00
$1,775.00
$1,497.00
$2,120.00
$1,000.00
$291.00
$10.00
$220.00
$1,750.00
$100,000.00
$94.00
$88.00
$5,000.00

Total Bid
$93,000.00
$20,000.00

$449,233.00
$15,222.00
$2,300.00
$2,346.00
$3,300.00
$12,960.00
$135,564.00
$4,000.00
$3,550.00
$44,910.00
$27,560.00
$12,000.00
$10,185.00
$268,660.00
$24,200.00
$1,750.00
$100,000.00
$455,524.00
$42,416.00
$5,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90

Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021



Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90
Project Number: 1-0-0045-90
Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS, JEREMY HARRIS
INC. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Item No. Description Unit Quantity [Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
23 HYDROSEEDING ACRE 5.3 $8,712.00 $46,173.60 $3,800.00 $20,140.00 $4,330.00 $22,949.00
24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
POLLUTION CONTROL
25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
DEWATERING
26 SLIDE GATE L.S. 1 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $42,552.00 $42,552.00
27 PVC WATERSTOP L.F. 50 $10.00 $500.00 $150.00 $7,500.00 $81.00 $4,050.00
28 EXPANDABLE WATERSTOP L.F. 30 $10.00 $300.00 $200.00 $6,000.00 $110.00 $3,300.00
29 6-INCH PVC PIPE L.F. 20 $50.00 $1,000.00 $75.00 $1,500.00 $38.00 $760.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90

Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021

Item No. Description
23 HYDROSEEDING

24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER
POLLUTION CONTROL

25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR
DEWATERING

26 SLIDE GATE

27 PVC WATERSTOP

28 EXPANDABLE WATERSTOP
29 6-INCH PVC PIPE

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

L.S.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.

Quantity
53
1

[En

(I

50
30
20

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,712.00
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00

Total Bid

$46,173.60
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00

THREE PEAKS CORP.

Unit Bid
$5,360.00
$29,600.00

$3,000.00

$30,000.00
$41.00
$49.00
$110.00

Total Bid

$28,408.00
$29,600.00

$3,000.00

$30,000.00
$2,050.00
$1,470.00
$2,200.00

WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEERING CORP

Unit Bid
$4,150.00
$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$45,000.00
$30.00
$50.00
$100.00

Total Bid
$21,995.00
$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$45,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90
Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE I0 ENVIRONMENTAL & RAL INVESTMENT
INFRASTRUCTURE, INC. CORPORATION dba
SILVERSTRAND
CONSTRUCTION
Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
23 HYDROSEEDING ACRE 53 $8,712.00 $46,173.60 $5,238.27 $27,762.83 $3,500.00 $18,550.00
24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $32,218.07 $32,218.07 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
POLLUTION CONTROL
25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $13,758.68 $13,758.68 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
DEWATERING
26 SLIDE GATE L.S. 1 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $42,042.46 $42,042.46 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
27 PVC WATERSTOP L.F. 50 $10.00 $500.00 $19.72 $986.00 $65.00 $3,250.00
28 EXPANDABLE WATERSTOP L.F. 30 $10.00 $300.00 $10.52 $315.60 $90.00 $2,700.00
29 6-INCH PVC PIPE L.F. 20 $50.00 $1,000.00 $71.92 $1,438.40 $70.00 $1,400.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90

Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021

Item No. Description
23 HYDROSEEDING

24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER
POLLUTION CONTROL

25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR
DEWATERING

26 SLIDE GATE

27 PVC WATERSTOP

28 EXPANDABLE WATERSTOP
29 6-INCH PVC PIPE

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

L.S.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.

Quantity
53
1

[En

(I

50
30
20

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,712.00
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00

Total Bid

$46,173.60
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00

SCW CONTRACTING CORP. SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Unit Bid
$4,181.00
$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$58,000.00
$7.00
$20.00
$50.00

Total Bid

$22,159.30
$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$58,000.00
$350.00
$600.00
$1,000.00

Unit Bid
$4,000.00
$30,000.00

$100.00

$47,000.00
$10.00
$43.00
$30.00

Total Bid
$21,200.00
$30,000.00

$100.00

$47,000.00
$500.00
$1,290.00
$600.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90

Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021

Item No. Description
23 HYDROSEEDING

24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER
POLLUTION CONTROL

25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR
DEWATERING

26 SLIDE GATE

27 PVC WATERSTOP

28 EXPANDABLE WATERSTOP
29 6-INCH PVC PIPE

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

L.S.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.

Quantity
53
1

[En

(I

50
30
20

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,712.00
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00

Total Bid

$46,173.60
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00

AID BUILDERS, INC.

Unit Bid
$25,000.00
$78,000.00

$37,500.00

$17,500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

Total Bid

$132,500.00
$78,000.00

$37,500.00

$17,500.00
$7,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00

KEC ENGINEERING

Unit Bid
$4,400.00
$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$60,000.00
$30.00
$120.00
$200.00

Total Bid
$23,320.00
$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$60,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,600.00
$4,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90

Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021

Item No. Description
23 HYDROSEEDING

24 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER
POLLUTION CONTROL

25 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR
DEWATERING

26 SLIDE GATE

27 PVC WATERSTOP

28 EXPANDABLE WATERSTOP
29 6-INCH PVC PIPE

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

L.S.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.

Quantity
53
1

[En

(I

50
30
20

WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,712.00
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00

Total Bid

$46,173.60
$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00

G. B. COOKE, INC.

Unit Bid
$4,000.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$50,000.00
$60.00
$100.00
$100.00

Total Bid

$21,200.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$50,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Unit Bid
$4,356.00
$22,670.00

$15,000.00

$88,300.00
$20.00
$25.00
$40.00

Total Bid
$23,086.80
$22,670.00

$15,000.00

$88,300.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$800.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: WOODCREST DAM OUTLET MODIFICATION, STAGE 90

Project Number: 1-0-0045-90

Bid Open Date: 4/8/2021



